

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 3243/2023

INOX AIR PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MAHARASHTRA ELECTRICITY REGULATORY
COMMISSION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.90742/2023-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 16-05-2023 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Dipali S. Sheth, Adv.
Mr. Nikunj Dayal, AOR
Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.
Mr. Shubham Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Ishita Jain, AOR
Mr. Anand Kumar Shrivastava, Adv.
Ms. Priya Goyal, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Bhandari, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Re-list alongwith Civil Appeal no. 2853/2023 in the month of
September 2023.

(DEEPAK GUGLANI)
AR-cum-PS

(R.S. NARAYANAN)
COURT MASTER (NSH)